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Sailwave results for KBW 2021 IRC2 at SCYC 2021

KBW 2021 IRC2
SCYC

Results are final as of 15:19 on August 28, 2021

Overall

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Rating system: IRC, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat SailNo HelmName IRC Race1l
Injenious GBR2728L Mike Crompton 0.974 3.0
Only Magic GBR9700N Wim Batiste 0.976 2.0
Harley GBR891 David Leather  0.945 (7.0)
Quinn
She too GBR2840  Jonathan 0.849 (10.0
Fawcett RET)
Marauder 4583 Tim Saunders  0.912 5.0
Jaya GBR2092R Sam Thompson 0.980 1.0
Paraiba GBR9201  Brian Dixon 0.976 4.0
Jenevieve  GBR1510R Mark Blanchard 0.998 8.0
Sanderling B36 Tiffer Morris 0.960 6.0
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Boat SailNo
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Marauder 4583
Sanderling B36
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She too GBR2840
Boat SailNo

She too GBR2840

Only Magic  GBR9700N
Harley Quinn GBR891
Marauder 4583
Injenious GBR2728L
Jenevieve GBR1510R
Paraiba GBR9201

Sanderling B36
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Race 1 - 24th August at 12:31:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName
Sam Thompson
Wim Batiste
Mike Crompton
Brian Dixon
Tim Saunders
Tiffer Morris
David Leather
Mark Blanchard

Jonathan Fawcett

IRC

0.980
0.976
0.974
0.976
0.912
0.960
0.945
0.998
0.849

Finish

13:58:36
13:59:22
14:00:29
14:03:48
14:10:31
14:07:49
14:12:06
14:11:22

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName
Jonathan Fawcett
Wim Batiste
David Leather
Tim Saunders
Mike Crompton
Mark Blanchard
Brian Dixon

Tiffer Morris
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IRC

0.849
0.976
0.945
0.912
0.974
0.998
0.976
0.960

Finish

16:30:55
16:21:16
16:23:39
16:26:55
16:22:12
16:22:15
16:24:57
16:26:45

Elapsed
1:27:36
1:28:22
1:29:29
1:32:48
1:39:31
1:36:49
1:41:06
1:40:22
RET

Race 2 - 25th August 21 at 15:00:00

Elapsed
1:20:55
1:11:16
1:13:39
1:16:55
1:12:12
1:12:15
1:14:57
1:16:45

Race 4 Race
5
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Corrected
1:25:51
1:26:15
1:27:09
1:30:34
1:30:46
1:32:57
1:35:32
1:40:10

Corrected
1:08:42
1:09:33
1:09:36
1:10:09
1:10:19
1:12:06
1:13:09
1:13:41

Race 6

4.0
(7.0)
2.0

1.0

3.0
6.0
8.0
(12.0

DNC)

5.0

BCE

0:00:00
0:00:24
0:01:21
0:04:50
0:05:23
0:07:23
0:10:15
0:14:21

BCE

0:00:00
0:00:53
0:00:57
0:01:35
0:01:40
0:03:25
0:04:34
0:05:11

Total

15.0
19.0
22.0

27.0

27.0
32.0
41.0
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33.0

37.0
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SailNo
GBR2092R

SailNo
GBR2728L
GBR9700N
GBR2840
4583
GBR891
GBR1510R
GBR9201
GBR2092R
B36

SailNo
GBR2728L
GBR891
GBR2092R
GBR9700N
4583
GBR1510R
GBR9201
GBR2840
B36

SailNo
GBR2728L
GBR9700N
GBR891
GBR2840
GBR2092R
4583
GBR1510R
GBR9201
B36

Sailwave results for KBW 2021 IRC2 at SCYC 2021

HelmName IRC

Finish

Elapsed Corrected BCE

Sam Thompson  0.980 16:26:24 1:16:24

Race 3 - 25th August at 16:55:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName IRC
Mike Crompton 0.974
Wim Batiste 0.976

Jonathan Fawcett 0.849
Tim Saunders 0.912
David Leather 0.945
Mark Blanchard ~ 0.998
Brian Dixon 0.976
Sam Thompson  0.980
Tiffer Morris 0.960

Finish

17:53:05
17:55:07
18:04:46
18:00:12
17:58:48
17:55:26
17:57:27
17:57:47
18:00:57

Elapsed
0:58:05
1:00:07
1:09:46
1:05:12
1:03:48
1:00:26
1:02:27
1:02:47
1:05:57

Race 4 - 26th August at 13:10:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName IRC

Mike Crompton 0.974
David Leather 0.945
Sam Thompson  0.980
Wim Batiste 0.976
Tim Saunders 0.912
Mark Blanchard ~ 0.998
Brian Dixon 0.976
Jonathan Fawcett 0.849
Tiffer Morris 0.960

Finish

14:14:47
14:20:05
14:18:41
14:19:59
14:30:28
14:24:03
14:28:06
14:40:57

Elapsed
1:04:47
1:10:05
1:08:41
1:09:59
1:20:28
1:14:03
1:18:06
1:30:57
DSQ

Race 5 - 26th August at 16:12:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName IRC
Mike Crompton 0.974
Wim Batiste 0.976

David Leather 0.945
Jonathan Fawcett 0.849
Sam Thompson  0.980
Tim Saunders 0.912

Mark Blanchard 0.998
Brian Dixon 0.976
Tiffer Morris 0.960

Finish

17:08:31
17:09:12
17:12:11
17:19:46
17:10:58
17:15:58
17:10:33
17:15:32
17:17:02

Elapsed
0:56:31
0:57:12
1:00:11
1:07:46
0:58:58
1:03:58
0:58:33
1:03:32
1:05:02

Race 6 - 27th August 21 at 14:46:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
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1:14:52

Corrected
0:56:34
0:58:40
0:59:14
0:59:28
1:00:17
1:00:19
1:00:57
1:01:32
1:03:19

Corrected
1:03:06
1:06:14
1:07:19
1:08:18
1:13:23
1:13:54
1:16:14
1:17:13

Corrected
0:55:03
0:55:50
0:56:52
0:57:32
0:57:47
0:58:20
0:58:26
1:02:01
1:02:26

0:06:18

BCE

0:00:00
0:02:09
0:03:08
0:03:10
0:03:56
0:03:45
0:04:29
0:05:03
0:07:01

BCE

0:00:00
0:03:19
0:04:18
0:05:20
0:11:17
0:10:49
0:13:27
0:16:38

BCE

0:00:00
0:00:48
0:01:56
0:02:56
0:02:48
0:03:36
0:03:24
0:07:08
0:07:42
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Sailwave results for KBW 2021 IRC2 at SCYC 2021

Corrected BCE

Rank Boat SallNo HelmName IRC

1 She too GBR2840  Jonathan Fawcett 0.849
2 Harley Quinn GBR891 David Leather 0.945
3 Marauder 4583 Tim Saunders 0.912
4 Injenious GBR2728L Mike Crompton 0.974
5 Sanderling B36 Tiffer Morris 0.960
6 Jaya GBR2092R Sam Thompson  0.980
7 Only Magic =~ GBR9700N Wim Batiste 0.976
8 Paraiba GBR9201  Brian Dixon 0.976
9 Jenevieve GBR1510R Mark Blanchard  0.998

file:///C:/Users/SCYC3/AppData/Local/Temp/blw5A3E.htm

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1

Finish

15:44:30
15:40:03
15:42:29
15:39:40
15:41:47
15:42:03
15:43:35
15:44:00

www.sailwave.com

Elapsed
0:58:30
0:54:03
0:56:29
0:53:40
0:55:47
0:56:03
0:57:35
0:58:00
DNC

0:49:40
0:51:05
0:51:31
0:52:16
0:53:33
0:54:56
0:56:12
0:56:36

0:00:00
0:01:30
0:02:01
0:02:40
0:04:03
0:05:22
0:06:42
0:07:07

Points
1.0
2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0
12.0
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